Center for New Americans
A Community-Based Education and Resource Center for

Immigrants and Refugees in Western Massachusetts

Census 2020

Stand Up! Be Gounted!

iLevantese!
iSea tomado en cuenta!

Kanpe! Fe Yo Konte W!
UG 2R | S B EG

DATES AND TIMES:
9:00AM-10:30AM 10:30AM-12:00PM 5:00-6:30PM
Friday, May 8 Monday, March 23 Monday, April 27
Friday, May 29 Wednesday, April 1 Wednesday, May 20
Monday, April 6

Monday, April 13
Wednesday, May 13
Thursday, June 4

By appointment only:

413-587-0084

Bangs Community Center
70 Boltwood Walk, 2nd Floor
Ambherst, MA 01002
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42 Gothic Street, 2nd Floor
Northampton, MA 01060
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278 Main Street, #207
Greenfield, MA 01301



